Exit/Emergency
Compac
Exit/unit combo CLC
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:

features to assure it is ready any time.
Compac-combo-CLC  12/24  page 1 of 3
Ordering guide Example: CLCNRW2R
Series Battery Color Options
CLC N W
CLC Compac LED exit/unit combo N Nickel Metal
Hydride battery
RW
GW
Red letters on white housing
Green letters on white housing
2R 1 Remote capability
1.	 CLC feeds 2 CLR single or 1 CLR dual LED remote lamp head
Accessories (order separately)
•	�� WG5 - Wire guard (for CLC exit/unit combos mounted flat against the wall)
•	� VEPMC - Pendant mount canopy, white
•	� CXPA12W - Pendant Assembly, rigid canopy, 12" white stem (requires VEPMC)
CLC Canopy mount Pendant Mount Canopy
Dimensions
13 3/4"
(350mm)
2-1/8"
(55 mm)
8-11/16"
(220 mm)
5-7/8"
(150mm)
1-3/4"
(44mm)
1-3/8"
(34mm)
4-5/16"
(33mm)
4-9/16"
(116mm)
1"
(25mm)
Compac-combo-CLC  12/24  page 2 of 3
MH
W
L
Compac CLC exit/unit combo performance
80/50/20 Reflectance† 10/10/10 Reflectance‡
3' Path 6' Path 3' Path 6' Path
Single Unit Coverage 56' 52' 48' 40'
Center-to-Center 76' 60' 63' 55'
†Based on 6ft corridor and 9ft ceiling height and a mounting height of 7.5ft.
‡Based on 200ft by 200ft open area and 30ft ceiling height.
Performance
Meets Life Safety Code Illumination standard average of 1.0 FC, no point less than 0.1 FC max to min ratio of 40:1.
Assumes open space with no obstructions. NFPA 101, Life Safety Code matches California Fire Code of Regulations, Title 24.
Normal operation (off/standby) is not to be confused with emergency operation.
CLC   Exit/unit combo
Exit and Emergency
Codes and standards
•	 ETL listed to Standard 924
•	 NFPA 70 (National Electric Code)
•	 NFPA 101 (Life Safety Code)
•	 Suitable for damp locations
Construction
•	 White and black housing only.
•	 UL 94 V-0.5VA Flame rated, UV stable thermoplastic housing
•	 Contractor friendly snap together design
•	 Flat Wall, end, or ceiling mounted - canopy provided for ceiling and